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Maintenance of Highways
Maintenance and Reconstruction .
Latcral Road Gasoline Tax ...
Grade Crossing Gasoline Tax .
Post Road Construction

State Bridge Construction

Miscellaneous
Annapolis-Claiborne Ferry Company

Baltimore-Eastern Shore Ferry Company ..

MAINTAINING HOMES, HOSPITALS,
ASYLUMS, STATE BOARDS, ETC.

State Boards
Board of Mental Hygiene
Board of State Aid and Charities,

Care of Poor and Dependent
Aged Men’s and Women’s Home
Baltimore Humane Impartial Society
Chase Home

Church Home of Zion M, E. Confelence .
Church Home M. E. Conference............
General German Aged Peoples Home
Hebrew Friendly Inn and Aged Home .
Home for Aged of Talbot County
Maryland Line Confederate Soldiers’ Home
Shelter for Aged and Infirm Colored

Persons

Care of Children
Baltimore Orphan Asylum ..o
Boys' Home Society.

General German Orphan Asylum ...
Happy Hills Convalescent Home for
Children

Henry Watson Aid Society .oocecoeeeeeeneeecs]
H%z;‘le for Friendless Children of Eastern
ore

Jewish Children Society, Inc

Jewish Educational Day Nursery .
Keating Memorial Day Nursery.
Maryland House of Friendless Colored

Children

Maryland Children Aid Society
Maryland Society to Protect Children
St. Anthony’s Orphan Asylum
St. Catherine’s Home for Colored Children

St. Elizabeth’s HOmME . yerpecrecmmmecsermversnescss

521 of 1922
118 of 1927
327 of 1927
150 o‘f‘1931

150 o£ 1931

16,412.46
12,558.98

1,000.00
3,250.00
1,000.00
1,500.00

10 000.00
500.00

6,500.00
1,750.00
3,750.00

2,000.00
8,000.00

3,500.00
15,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00

500.00
17,500.00
2,500.00
8.000.00
1,250.00
12,000.00

2,316,657.73
2,945,634.76
795,259.17
1,667,575.42
1,746,224.86
3,744,572.15
24,916.67
27,083.33

13,000.00

1,111,519.38

42
42

200.00

554.95

2,316,657.73
2.945,634.76
795.259.17
1,567,575.42
1,746.224.86
1,869,091.53
24,916.67
27,083.33

16,412.88
13,309.85

1,000.00
38,250.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00

10,000.00
500.00

6,500.00
1,750.00
3,750.00

2,000.00
8,000.00

3,600.00
15,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00

_ 500.00
17,500.00
2,500.00
3,000.00
1,250.00
12,000.00
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