							1	1
Maintenance of Highways Maintenance and Reconstruction Lateral Road Gasoline Tax Grade Crossing Gasoline Tax Post Road Construction State Bridge Construction Miscellaneous Annapolis-Claiborne Ferry Company Baltimore-Eastern Shore Ferry Company	521 of 1922 118 of 1927 327 of 1927 150 of 1931		2,816,657.78 2,945,634.76 795,259.17 1,567,575.42 1,746,224.86 3,744,572.15 24,916.67 27,083.38			13,000.00	1,111,519.38	2,316,657.73 2,945,634.76 795,259.17 1,567,575.42 1,746,224.86 4,869,091.53 24,916.67 27,083.33
MAINTAINING HOMES, HOSPITALS, ASYLUMS, STATE BOARDS, ETC.								OF
State Boards Board of Mental Hygiene Board of State Aid and Charities	"	16,412.46 12,553.98			.42 .42	200.00	554.95	16,412.88 13,309.35 田
Care of Poor and Dependent Aged Men's and Women's Home Baltimore Humane Impartial Society Chase Home Church Home of Zion M. E. Conference Church Home M. E. Conference General German Aged Peoples Home Hebrew Friendly Inn and Aged Home Home for Aged of Talbot County Maryland Line Confederate Soldiers' Home Shelter for Aged and Infirm Colored Persons	a 'a	1,000.00 3,250.00 1,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 7,000.00 3,500.00 10,000.00						1,000.00 3,250.00 1,000.00 PTRO 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 7,000.00 3,500.00 10,000.00 500.00
Care of Children Baltimore Orphan Asylum Boys' Home Society General German Orphan Asylum Happy Hills Convalescent Home for	66 66	6,500.00 1,750.00 3,750.00						6,500.00 H 1,750.00 3,750.00 H
Children	"	2,000.00 8,000.00				***************************************	•	2,000.00 日 8,000.00
Shore Jewish Children Society, Inc Jewish Educational Day Nursery Keating Memorial Day Nursery	66 66 68	3,500.00 15,000.00 1,000.00 1,500.00		***************************************				3,500.00 REA 15,000.00 AS 1,000.00 AS 1,500.00
Maryland House of Friendless Colored Children Maryland Children Aid Society Maryland Society to Protect Children St. Anthony's Orphan Asylum St. Catherine's Home for Colored Children St. Elizabeth's Home	" " 150 of 1931	500.00 17,500.00 2,500.00 3,000.00 1,250.00 12,000.00						500.00 17,500.00 2,500.00 3,000.00 1,250.00 12,000.00